• Low Maintenance
• Economy with Durability
• Attractive Seamless Appearance
• Excellent Energy Savings
• Ease of Installation
Tough Application
Tough Product
Tough applications demand tough products and
when it comes to our door systems there are no
exceptions.
Choose the door with Rust-Free features!
Tough durable and attractive stainless steel panel
combined with high quality stainless frame delivers
the rust free qualities you need in harsh areas.
Delivers unequalled longevity, curb appeal and
less maintenance, less expense to you.
Choose from a variety of sizes, hardware and
options for your new or replacement needs.
Quality Features
• Full thermal break of jambs, header
threshold and panel.
• 16 ga. x 3-1/2” Stainless Steel Jambs
aluminum also available.
• 24 ga. 304 stainless steel door panel
• Foamed In-place insulation R-12
• Full Permiter weatherstripping
• Standard Sizes-
 3’0” x 6’8” and 3’0” x 7’0”
• Nylon Lock Insert
• Stainless Steel hinges
• Adjustable Strike Plate
 Ideal for the World’s
Toughest Applications.
 Carwashes Truckwashes
 Buswashes Food Processing
 Diaries Chemical Plants
 Marinas Poultry farms
 Pools Slaughter Houses
 and Many More!
Insulated Door System
TM
The Ideal Door For
Any High Moisture Or
Corrosive Environment!
Other Quality Features
Ordering Information
Accessories
1225 Industrial Park Dr. S.E. Bemidji, MN 56601
1-800-233-1487
Fax (218) 751-6551
Part #  Unit Size Description
T8-3068SS304 38 5/8 x 81 7/16 3/0 x 6/8 Thermal Door
T8-3070SS304 38 5/8 x 85 7/16 3/0 x 7/0 Thermal Door
T8-3080SS304 38 5/8 x 96 3/0 x 8/0 Thermal Door
T8-4068SS304 49 3/8 x 81 7/16 4/0 x 6/8 Thermal Door
T8-4070SS304 49 3/8 x 85 7/16 4/0 x 7/0 Thermal Door
T8-4080SS304 49 3/8 x 96 4/0 x 8/0 Thermal Door
T8-6068SS304 74 15/16 x 81 7/16 6/0 x 6/8 Thermal Door
T8-6070SS304 74 15/16 x 85 7/16 6/0 x 7/0 Thermal Door
T8-6080SS304 74 15/16 x 96 4/0 x 8/0 Thermal Door
T8-6068SS304 96 5/16 x 85 7/16 6/0 x 6/8 Thermal Door
T8-6070SS304 96 5/16 x 96 8/0 x 8/0 Thermal Door
Part #  Description
DRW-1616SS 16” x 16” Stainless Steel Vision Panel
DRW-2024SS 20” x 24” Stainless Steel Vision Panel
DRW-2030SS 22” x 30” Stainless Steel Vision Panel
DRL-200309 Stainless Steel Commercial Lockset
DRL-200313 Stainless Steel Passge Lockset
DRL-200316 Stainless Steel Privacy Lockset
DRL-200310 Stainless Steel Door Closure
DRL-100307 Stainless Steel Panic Hardware w/Ball Knob
DRL-100305 Stainless Steel Hardware w/o Ball Knob
DRL300059 Stainless Astrigal
DRL-200252 Stainless Steel Kickplate, 10” x 34”
DRL-200312 Stainless Pull Plate, 3-1/2” x 15”
DRL-200311 Stainless Push Plate, 8” x 16”
DRL-200290 SS 5” Variable Frame Extension
DRL-200292 SS 8” Variable Frame Extension
DRL-200294 SS 10” Variable Frame Extension
DRL-200296 SS 12” Variable Frame Extension
Standard and Aluminum Accessories
Non-Collapsable
Nylon Insert
Eliminates lockset loosening
No wood block to deteriorate
or absorb moisture
Dual Sealing
Weatherstrip
Provides maximum protection
from air filtration in the
toughest weather
TM
RH Out-Swing LH Out-Swing